
1 加  藤  恵  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 24.97 10.18 14.99 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.252 1 1

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.09 1.791 0 1

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1

10.34 10.18

Skating Skills 1.80 3.082.75 2.75 3.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.502.25 2.00 3.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.752.75 2.25 3.25

14.99

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 一貫田  紗  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 1 24.09 11.10 13.19 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 -0.65 1.75-5 -5 -5

2 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.702 1 1

3 2F<+1A+SEQ < 2.03 -0.29 1.74-2 -2 -2

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0

11.99 11.10

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.75 2.00 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.00 1.75 3.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.582.50 2.25 3.00

13.19

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 大久保  志  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 4 21.02 8.73 12.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.212 1 0

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.641 0 -2

4 1Lz+A+SEQ 0.48 -0.06 0.420 -2 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0

8.68 8.73

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.50 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.332.75 1.50 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.172.25 1.50 2.75

12.29

4 吉  田  弥  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 20.96 8.39 12.77 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0

3 2T< < 1.04 -0.14 0.90-2 -2 0

4 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.11-1 -1 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5

6 2Lze<+2T<< e 1.66 -0.63 1.03-5 -5 -5

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

10.04 8.39

Skating Skills 1.80 2.672.50 2.00 3.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.00 1.50 3.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.172.25 1.25 3.00

12.77

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 佃      紫  苑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 7 19.88 8.32 11.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.39 1.31-3 -3 -3

3 1Lz+2Lo< < 1.96 -0.41 1.55-2 -4 -3

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.40 1.30-1 -3 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.110 -2 -2

9.74 8.32

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.00 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.172.00 1.75 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.001.75 1.75 2.50

11.56

6 イ  ー  レイラ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 19.73 8.06 11.87 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

8.64 8.06

Skating Skills 1.80 2.171.75 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.172.25 1.50 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.00 2.00 2.75

11.87

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 原  口  雛  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 9 19.30 7.74 11.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+1F!* * 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 -1 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

3 CoSpBV 1.13 0.04 1.171 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.04 1.240 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

7 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0

7.89 7.74

Skating Skills 1.80 2.081.25 2.00 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.171.75 1.75 3.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.171.50 1.75 3.25

11.56

8 中  村  心  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 8 16.21 7.10 9.31 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.33 1.81-2 -4 -3

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -2

4 2S< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.950 -1 -3

6 2F<+1A+SEQ < 2.03 -0.29 1.74-2 -2 -2

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

9.17 7.10

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.50 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.50 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.831.75 1.75 2.00

9.31

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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9 光  岡  和  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 5 14.08 5.84 8.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.15 1.21-1 -1 -2

2 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.19-1 0 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

4 1Aq q 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -3 -4

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.25 1.250 -3 -2

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 -1

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6.74 5.84

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.581.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

8.24
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